Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №7 в микрорайоне №118

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407859.97
	1229345.56
	54°14'53''
	8.40
	1-2

	2
	407864.88
	1229352.38
	144°51'15''
	22.60
	2-3

	3
	407846.40
	1229365.39
	233°40'04''
	7.88
	3-4

	4
	407841.73
	1229359.04
	315°18'59''
	1.28
	4-5

	5
	407842.64
	1229358.14
	324°01'25''
	21.41
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0186.0000 га     186.42 кв.м.

	Периметр
	61.58 м.


